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XXX CTO ANDALUCIA ALEVÍN INVIERNO
CADIZ, 5 - 6/2/2022

Prueba 37 Fem., 400m Libre Alevín Femenino 11 años
06/02/2022 - 11:45 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2021

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts FINA

1. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Macarena 11 Navial 5:18.67 19,00 408
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:57.08 42.18 250m: 3:19.28 41.34 350m: 4:41.04 40.30

100m: 1:14.90 39.67 200m: 2:37.94 40.86 300m: 4:00.74 41.46 400m: 5:18.67 37.63

2. DE LA ROSA CLARAMONTE, Leonor 11 C.D. Natacion Andujar 5:29.33 16,00 370
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 1:59.35 42.64 250m: 3:24.24 42.16 350m: 4:49.30 42.06

100m: 1:16.71 39.69 200m: 2:42.08 42.73 300m: 4:07.24 43.00 400m: 5:29.33 40.03

3. PROBERT REY, Rebeca 11 Circulo Mercantil 5:29.38 14,00 369
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:01.83 42.74 250m: 3:26.46 42.55 350m: 4:50.89 40.75

100m: 1:19.09 41.20 200m: 2:43.91 42.08 300m: 4:10.14 43.68 400m: 5:29.38 38.49

4. MORENO SOHLBERG, Emma Pilar 11 C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 5:31.00 13,00 364
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 1:59.10 42.30 250m: 3:24.96 43.04 350m: 4:50.44 42.17

100m: 1:16.80 40.31 200m: 2:41.92 42.82 300m: 4:08.27 43.31 400m: 5:31.00 40.56

5. QUIRÓS CALDERÓN, Daniela 11 C.D.N. Sanlucar 5:43.71 12,00 325
50m: 37.52 37.52 150m: 2:03.64 44.21 250m: 3:32.90 44.69 350m: 5:01.36 44.09

100m: 1:19.43 41.91 200m: 2:48.21 44.57 300m: 4:17.27 44.37 400m: 5:43.71 42.35

6. RAMIREZ BENITEZ, Adriana 11 Navial 5:44.00 11,00 324
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:07.01 44.20 250m: 3:36.35 44.71 350m: 5:03.87 43.87

100m: 1:22.81 44.10 200m: 2:51.64 44.63 300m: 4:20.00 43.65 400m: 5:44.00 40.13

7. BERNAL REAL, Ana 11 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 5:48.36 10,00 312
50m: 38.43 38.43 150m: 2:08.33 45.98 250m: 3:37.94 45.48 350m: 5:07.62 43.99

100m: 1:22.35 43.92 200m: 2:52.46 44.13 300m: 4:23.63 45.69 400m: 5:48.36 40.74

8. VEGA RUIZ, Marisol 11 C.N. Churriana 5:49.70 9,00 309
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:07.81 44.65 250m: 3:37.96 46.22 350m: 5:06.85 44.60

100m: 1:23.16 43.94 200m: 2:51.74 43.93 300m: 4:22.25 44.29 400m: 5:49.70 42.85

9. RODRIGUEZ LOPARDO, Aitana 11 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:54.57 8,00 296
50m: 40.51 40.51 150m: 2:09.15 45.50 250m: 3:39.93 45.84 350m: 5:10.78 45.53

100m: 1:23.65 43.14 200m: 2:54.09 44.94 300m: 4:25.25 45.32 400m: 5:54.57 43.79

10. TORRES RAMOS, Blanca 11 Navial 6:07.11 7,00 267
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:11.57 47.38 250m: 3:46.37 47.29 350m: 5:21.59 46.88

100m: 1:24.19 44.97 200m: 2:59.08 47.51 300m: 4:34.71 48.34 400m: 6:07.11 45.52

11. BRAVO VILLAR, Marcela 11 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 6:11.18 6,00 258
50m: 41.36 41.36 150m: 2:17.54 48.49 250m: 3:54.25 48.58 350m: 5:28.06 47.17

100m: 1:29.05 47.69 200m: 3:05.67 48.13 300m: 4:40.89 46.64 400m: 6:11.18 43.12

12. ROBLES CARREÑO, Maria 11 C.N. Dos Hermanas 6:15.37 5,00 249
50m: 40.03 40.03 150m: 2:14.49 48.50 250m: 3:51.85 48.86 350m: 5:28.67 47.25

100m: 1:25.99 45.96 200m: 3:02.99 48.50 300m: 4:41.42 49.57 400m: 6:15.37 46.70

13. CALIZ SALAZAR, Natalia 11 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 6:18.14 4,00 244
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:18.58 49.39 250m: 3:57.00 49.64 350m: 5:32.14 47.43

100m: 1:29.19 47.74 200m: 3:07.36 48.78 300m: 4:44.71 47.71 400m: 6:18.14 46.00

14. RIDER MORALES, Rosa 11 Navial 6:24.59 3,00 232
50m: 40.52 40.52 150m: 2:18.44 49.57 250m: 3:57.23 50.14 350m: 5:36.55 49.72

100m: 1:28.87 48.35 200m: 3:07.09 48.65 300m: 4:46.83 49.60 400m: 6:24.59 48.04

15. LOZANO ALONSO, Martina 11 R.C. Nautico De Motril 6:30.19 2,00 222
50m: 40.88 40.88 150m: 2:20.72 50.62 300m: 4:50.43 1:38.80 400m: 6:30.19 47.88

100m: 1:30.10 49.22 200m: 3:11.63 50.91 350m: 5:42.31 51.88

16. ESTRADA CHÁVEZ, Natalia 11 C.N. Puerto Real 6:34.88 1,00 214
50m: 42.68 42.68 150m: 2:22.57 50.79 250m: 4:04.69 50.60 350m: 5:45.78 50.61

100m: 1:31.78 49.10 200m: 3:14.09 51.52 300m: 4:55.17 50.48 400m: 6:34.88 49.10
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17. CORTIÑAS TOBAJAS, Victoria 11 C.N. Dos Hermanas 6:38.41 - 209
50m: 42.66 42.66 150m: 2:25.11 51.88 250m: 4:10.26 52.92 350m: 5:53.78 52.24

100m: 1:33.23 50.57 200m: 3:17.34 52.23 300m: 5:01.54 51.28 400m: 6:38.41 44.63

18. GAVILÁN GÓMEZ, Claudia 11 C.N. Dos Hermanas 6:39.22 - 207
50m: 43.89 43.89 150m: 2:26.94 53.61 250m: 4:09.99 53.27 350m: 5:53.55 52.35

100m: 1:33.33 49.44 200m: 3:16.72 49.78 300m: 5:01.20 51.21 400m: 6:39.22 45.67

19. REDONDO ZAMORA, Paloma 11 C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 6:39.76 - 206
50m: 44.23 44.23 150m: 2:25.72 50.91 250m: 4:07.92 50.93 350m: 5:50.42 49.89

100m: 1:34.81 50.58 200m: 3:16.99 51.27 300m: 5:00.53 52.61 400m: 6:39.76 49.34

20. MENJIBAR FANDIÑO, Carolina 11 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 6:48.74 - 193
50m: 42.40 42.40 150m: 2:26.72 53.43 250m: 4:12.56 52.98 350m: 5:58.34 52.76

100m: 1:33.29 50.89 200m: 3:19.58 52.86 300m: 5:05.58 53.02 400m: 6:48.74 50.40

21. ZUASTI ROMERO, Paula 11 C.N. Portuense 7:07.90 - 168
50m: 46.82 46.82 150m: 2:36.06 54.90 250m: 4:24.60 53.40 350m: 6:14.18 54.27

100m: 1:41.16 54.34 200m: 3:31.20 55.14 300m: 5:19.91 55.31 400m: 7:07.90 53.72


